Product Specifications
The Thermo Scientific Orion Star
A214 pH/ISE Benchtop Meter works
for any lab or application. Its
durability and dependability make it
ideal for every sample, every day.
The Thermo Scientific Orion Star A214 pH/ISE
Benchtop Meter is the ideal choice for any lab.

Thermo Scientific Orion Star A214 pH/ISE Benchtop Meter
Specifications and Ordering Information
S-STARA214-E-1011-RevB
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description
STARA2140 Orion STAR A214 pH/ISE Benchtop Meter
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
STARA2145 Orion STAR A214 pH/ISE Benchtop Meter Kit
- 8102BNUWP Orion ROSS Ultra pH electrode
- 927007MD ATC probe, stainless steel
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe
- 810199 ROSS solution kit (475 mL each of pH 4, 7
  and 10 buffers; storage solution; cleaning solution;
  and pH electrode storage bottle)
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
STARA2146 Orion Star A214 pH/ISE Benchtop Meter Kit for Ammonia
- 8102BNUWP Orion ROSS Ultra pH electrode
- 9512HPBNWP Orion high-performance Ammonia ISE
- 927007MD ATC probe, stainless steel
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe
- 951007 Orion Ammonia 1000 ppm standard, 475 mL
- 951210 Orion Low-level Ammonia ISA
- 951213 Ammonia ISE storage solution
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
STARA2147 Orion Star A214 pH/ISE Benchtop Meter Kit for Fluoride
- 8102BNUWP Orion ROSS Ultra pH electrode
- 9609BNWP Orion fluoride ISE
- 927007MD ATC probe, stainless steel
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe
- 040906 Orion fluoride standard, 1 ppm with TISABII, 475 mL
- 040907 Orion fluoride standard, 2 ppm with TISABII, 475 mL
- 040908 Orion fluoride standard, 10 ppm with TISAB II, 475 mL
- 940909 Orion TISABII solution, 1 gallon
- Electrode arm with redesigned holder
- Universal power adapter
STARA2148 Orion Star A214 pH/ISE Benchtop Meter Kit for Sodium
- 8102BNUWP Orion ROSS Ultra pH electrode
- 8611BNWP Orion ROSS sodium ISE
- 927007MD ATC probe, stainless steel
- 096019 Orion Star stirrer probe